
Day and Date Day Trip - From Trip - To Time Litres Cost Fuel Cost Actual Location Water Power Toilets ShowersKlms Must Be Self 
Cont'd

Base Site 
Cost (Est)

Emergency 
Repairs          
(Budget 15%)

Weekly 
Grocery Cost

Camps 8    
 State & 

No

Wednesday, 24 April 2019 1 Home Keith 7.0 563 113 $2.00 $225.20 Y Y Y Y N $20.00 SA 51
Thursday, 25 April 2019 2 Keith Port Pirie 5.6 446 89 $2.00 $178.40 Port Pirie 24hr Stopover N N Y N Y $.00 SA 274

Friday, 26 April 2019 3 Port Pirie Coffin Bay 5.9 473 95 $2.00 $189.20 Coffin Bay Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $36.00
Saturday, 27 April 2019 4 Coffin Bay 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Coffin Bay Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $36.00

Sunday, 28 April 2019 5 Coffin Bay Streaky Bay 3.3 266 53 $2.00 $106.40 N N N N Y $10.00
Monday, 29 April 2019 6 Streaky Bay Ceduna 1.5 116 23 $2.00 $46.40 Ceduna Gravel Pit N N N N N $.00
Tuesday, 30 April 2019 7 Ceduna Nullarbor - Head of the Bight 3.6 290 58 $2.00 $116.00 Nullarbor Roadhouse N Y Y Y N $30.00 $150.00

Wednesday, 1 May 2019 8 Nullarbor Eucla 2.6 210 42 $2.00 $84.00 Falling Star Bush Camp N N N N N $.00
Thursday, 2 May 2019 9 Eucla Cocklebiddy 3.1 249 50 $2.00 $99.60 N N N N N $.00

Friday, 3 May 2019 10 Cocklebiddy Fraser Range 4.6 365 73 $2.00 $146.00 Ten Mile Rocks N N Y N N $.00
Saturday, 4 May 2019 11 Fraser Range Kalgoorlie 3.5 277 55 $2.00 $110.80 Kalgoorlie Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $30.00

Sunday, 5 May 2019 12 Kalgoorlie 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Kalgoorlie Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $30.00
Monday, 6 May 2019 13 Kalgoorlie Perth 7.7 614 123 $2.00 $245.60 Burns Beach Sunset Village Y Y Y Y N $55.00
Tuesday, 7 May 2019 14 Perth Jurien Bay 2.6 211 42 $2.00 $84.40 N N N N N $.00 $150.00

Wednesday, 8 May 2019 15 Jurien Bay Kalbarri 4.4 351 70 $2.00 $140.40 Kalbarri Overflow N N Y Y N $40.00
Thursday, 9 May 2019 16 Kalbarri 0.0 $2.00 Kalbarri Overflow N N Y Y N $40.00

Friday, 10 May 2019 17 Kalbarri 4.8 382 76 $2.00 $152.80 N N Y N N $11.00
Saturday, 11 May 2019 18 0.0 $2.00 $.00 N N Y N N $11.00

Sunday, 12 May 2019 19 Carnarvon 4.2 335 67 $2.00 $134.00 Coral Coast Tourist Park Y Y Y Y N $40.00
Monday, 13 May 2019 20 Carnarvon 2.4 195 39 $2.00 $78.00 N N Y Y N $20.00 WA 355
Tuesday, 14 May 2019 21 2.5 197 39 $2.00 $78.80 N N Y N N $.00 $150.00 WA 367

Wednesday, 15 May 2019 22 Tom Price 4.5 361 72 $2.00 $.00 Tom Price Tourist Park Y Y Y Y N $40.00
Thursday, 16 May 2019 23 Tom Price 0.0 $2.00 $32.40 Tom Price Tourist Park Y Y Y Y N $40.00

Friday, 17 May 2019 24 Tom Price 1.0 81 16 $2.00 $32.40 Y N Y Y N $40.00 WA 440
Saturday, 18 May 2019 25 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Y N Y Y N $40.00 WA 440

Sunday, 19 May 2019 26 Millstream NP 3.3 261 52 $2.00 $104.40 N N Y N N $22.00 WA 379
Monday, 20 May 2019 27 Millstream NP Karratha 1.7 133 27 $2.00 $53.20 Balmoral Holiday Park (Karratha) Y Y Y Y N $47.00
Tuesday, 21 May 2019 28 Karratha 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Balmoral Holiday Park (Karratha) Y Y Y Y N $47.00 $150.00

Wednesday, 22 May 2019 29 Karratha Port Hedland 3.0 243 49 $2.00 $97.20 Port Hedland Turf Club (Free camp) Y N N N Y $.00
Thursday, 23 May 2019 30 Port Hedland 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Port Hedland Turf Club (Free camp) Y N N N Y $.00

Friday, 24 May 2019 31 Port Hedland Eighty Mile Beach 3.2 252 50 $2.00 $100.80 Eighty Mile Beach Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $45.00
Saturday, 25 May 2019 32 Eighty Mile Beach Barn Hill 3.2 255 51 $2.00 $102.00 Y Y Y Y N $35.00 WA 459

Sunday, 26 May 2019 33 Barn Hill 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Y Y Y Y N $35.00 WA 459
Monday, 27 May 2019 34 Barn Hill Cape Leveque 4.1 326 65 $2.00 $130.40 Y Y Y Y N $55.00 WA 472
Tuesday, 28 May 2019 35 Cape Leveque 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Y Y Y Y N $55.00 $150.00 WA 472

Wednesday, 29 May 2019 36 Cape Leveque Derby 4.6 368 74 $2.00 $147.20 Information Bay, Derby Turnoff N N N N N $.00
Thursday, 30 May 2019 37 Derby Fitzroy Crossing 2.7 218 44 $2.00 $87.20 Crossing Inn Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $30.00

Friday, 31 May 2019 38 Fitzroy Crossing 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Crossing Inn Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $46.00
Saturday, 1 June 2019 39 Fitzroy Crossing Bungle Bungles 6.0 479 96 $2.00 $191.60 N N Y N N $20.00 WA 492

Sunday, 2 June 2019 40 Bungle Bungles 0.0 $2.00 $.00 N N Y N N $20.00 WA 492
Monday, 3 June 2019 41 Bungle Bungles Kununurra  2.3 187 37 $2.00 $74.80 Cockburn Rest Area N N Y N N $.00 WA 496
Tuesday, 4 June 2019 42 Kununurra Katherine 7.4 588 118 $2.00 $235.20 Y Y Y Y N $50.00 $150.00

Wednesday, 5 June 2019 43 Katherine 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Y Y Y Y N $50.00
Thursday, 6 June 2019 44 Daly Waters 3.8 304 61 $2.00 $121.60 Daly Waters Creek N N N N N $.00

Friday, 7 June 2019 45 Daly  Waters Tennant Creek 5.1 406 81 $2.00 $162.40 Outback Caravan Park Y Y Y Y N $30.00
Saturday, 8 June 2019 46 Tennant Creek Ti Tree 3.9 315 63 $2.00 $126.00 Ti Tree Roadhouse Y Y Y Y N $30.00 NT 23

Sunday, 9 June 2019 47 Ti Tree Rainbow Valley 3.7 294 59 $2.00 $117.60 Rainbow Valley Conservation Reserve N N Y N N $10.00 NT 57
Monday, 10 June 2019 48 Rainbow Valley 0.0 $2.00 $.00 Rainbow Valley Conservation Reserve N N Y N N $10.00 NT 57
Tuesday, 11 June 2019 49 Rainbow Valley Marla 5.0 400 80 $2.00 $160.00 Marla Travellers Rest N Y Y Y N $30.00 $150.00 SA 477

Wednesday, 12 June 2019 50 Marla Woomera 8.1 645 129 $2.00 $258.00 Purple Down N N N N N $.00
Thursday, 13 June 2019 51 Woomera Burra 5.5 436 87 $2.00 $174.40 Y Y Y Y N $60.00

Friday, 14 June 2019 52 Burra 5.2 415 83 $2.00 $166.00 N N N N N $.00 VIC 352
Saturday, 15 June 2019 53 Home 6.7 537 107 $2.00 $214.80 Cranbourne Y Y Y Y N $.00

Sunday, 16 June 2019 54 0.0 $2.00 $.00
Monday, 17 June 2019 55 0.0 $2.00 $.00
Tuesday, 18 June 2019 56 0.0 $2.00 $.00

Wednesday, 19 June 2019 57 0.0 $2.00 $.00
Thursday, 20 June 2019 58 0.0 $2.00 $.00

13,044 2,609 $5,105.60 $1,296.00 $1,117.74 $1,050.00
Total spend $8,569
Average daily spend $148
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